The burger menu
60z PREMIUM burger & chips
Cheeseburger & chips
Double cheeseburger& chips
% 1b burger & chips

4 1b Burger & chips

Veggie burger & chips

Spicy bean burger & chips
Vegan burger & chips
Chicken burger & chips
Spicy chicken burger & chips
Chicken fillet burger & chips

Southern fried chicken burger & chips

£10.95
£9.20
£10.70
£8.85
£10.15
£9.45
£9.45
£10.55
£9.45
£10.55
£10.55
£10.55

All served with choice of lettuce, mayo, relish or coleslaw

No chipsless £3.85
Large chips add £1.45



