The burger menu

6oz PREMIUM burger & chips	£10.95
Cheeseburger & chips	£9.20
Double cheeseburger& chips	£10.70
¼ lb burger & chips	£8.85
½ lb Burger & chips	£10.15
Veggie burger & chips	£9.45
Spicy bean burger & chips	£9.45
Vegan burger & chips	£10.55
Chicken burger & chips	£9.45
Spicy chicken burger & chips	£10.55
Chicken fillet burger & chips	£10.55
Southern fried chicken burger & chips	£10.55
All served with choice of lettuce, mayo, relish or coleslaw	
No chips less £3.85	
Large chips add £1.45	